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PROGRAMME OF PARADES

JAN — MAY 1965
WEEKEND BIVOUACS

Duration of Parades
Saturday — 1400 hrs
Suncay — 1700 hrs

NIGHT PARADES — 19302130 HRS

A Coy LAE — Adm Coys PORT MORESEY

Day Date Type of Parade
Mon 11 Jan 65 CQ's. Parade (3 hours)
Mon 18 Jan 65 VOL (Aliernagive) Parade (3 hours)
Mon 25 Jan 65 VOL  Parade
Maon 1-Feb 65 VOL ' Unpaid Parade
glﬂu lg EEE 2:5? VOL Parade

at =] #
QL e BIVOUAC CO's Parade ;1
Man 15 Feb 65 VOL Parade
Mon 22 Feb 65 VOL Unpaid Parade
Mon 1 Mar 65 VOL Parade
Mon & Mar 65 CO's Parade
Man 15 Mar 65 VOL ﬁ'i] ternative) Parade
PSE[T E% m:u' gg} VOL Unpaid Parade

a ar
Mon 20 Mar 65 VOL Unpaid Parade
Mon 5 Apr 63 €0's Parade
Mon 12 Apr 65 VOL (Alternative) Parade
Mon 19 Apr 65 VOL  Parade g
Sun 25 Apr 65 VOL Unpaid Parade

Mon 26 Apr 65 VOL Parade

Mon 3 I'L'FE._‘,I' 65 CO’s Parade
g‘lt;n %E ﬂu}' ﬁg VOL (Alternative) Parade . , J

i ay o X
eat Bae 2 BIVOUAC VOL Parade
Maon 17 May 65 ¢ ¥OL TUnpaid Parade
Mon 24 May 65 COs" Parade

SUMMAERY OF PARADES
CO's. Parades «iaiiinnnmes, 342 days
VOL Parades ... et 002 dave

UNIT COURSES
TEWT — KAINANTU 19/20 Jun 65

NIGHT PARADES — 1930-2130. HRS

A Coy LAE — D Coy PORT MORESBY

Day Date Type of Parade
Tue 12 Jan &5 CO's Parade (3 hours)
Tue 19-Fan' 65 VOL (Alternative Parade (3 hours)
Tue 26 Jan 65 VOL Parade
Tue 2 Feb 65 VOL Unpaid Parade
gur.: Ig EEE E:_::I VOL Parade

at =] =] ' '
Sirh 13 Feb 65) BIVOUAC CO's Parade
Tue 16 Feb 65 VOL Parade
Tue 23 Feh 65 VOI= Unpaid - Parade
Tue 2 Mar 65 VOL Parade
Tue 9 Mar 63 CO's Parade
Tue 16 Mar 63 VOL (Alternative) Parade
gu:: %}E Mar éé:.é ; VOL TUnpaid Parade

at Mar ] v
Sun 28 Mar 65) BIVOUAC VOL Parade
Tue 30 Mar 65 VOL Unpaid Parade
Tug a6 Apr 65 C0's Parade
Tue 13 Apr 65 VOL (Alternative) Parade
Tue 20 Apr 65 VOL Parade (3 hours)
Sun 25 Apr 65 VOL Unpaid Parade
Tue 21 Apr 65 VOL Parade
Tue 4 Mav 65 CO's Parade
gu:: 11 May 65 VOL ({Alternative) Parade
aat ] mg; ggg BIVOUAC VOL Parade
Tue 18 May 65 VOL Unpaid Parade
Tuz 25 May 65 CO's Parade

SUMMARY OF PARADES
O Pamdes - e 3l days
YOL Parades:........oommesmse 005 days
UNIT COURSES
TEWT — EAINANTU 19/20 Jun 63

NIGHT PARADES — 1930-2130. HRS
3 Pl A Coy MADANG - 7 Pl C Covy GOROEA

Dg}' Date Type of Parade
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